Half Sam

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd

Bib#
282
280
266
269
277
279
288
289
291
284
294
286
267
270
276
283
278
272
281
268
264
265
263
262
292
273
285
274
287
275
271
293
290

Chip#
B1E7
D307
1007
D3C7
D337
D317
B177
B167
B147
B1C7
B117
B1A7
D3E7
D3B7
D347
B1D7
D327
D397
B1F7
D3D7
ED17
EDO7
ED27
ED37
B137
D377
B1B7
D367
B197
3266
D3A7
B127
B157

Mike Brisbois, RD

Name

Tsai, Jesse
Benzinger, Brian
McClelland, Colin
Morrison, Tye
VanderLende, Andrea
Walters, Steve
Metter, Michael
Vassall, Vivian
Hagstrom, Lorinda
Dees, Robert
Boguslavski, Irina
Villasenor, Estrellita
Briggs, Elena
moen, kathleen
Behrens, Marcus
Selinger-Cox, Anne
Kim, Grace

Busic, Hazel
Gauthreaux, Kathryn
Morales, Crash
Stevens, Susan
Lau, Laurena
Tyagi, Ayushman
Tyagi, Alok
Shelton, Christy
Tapp, Gretchen
Goffe, Wendy
Boyer, Veronica
Hussey, Jason
Lowry, Kandi
Schatza, Kristine
Collingwood, Keith
John, Aji

Issaquah WA

AG Time
M30-39  1:22:44
M30-39 ' 1:23:11
M20-29 ' 1:23:37
M20-29  1:32:54
F40-49 1:33:43
M40-49 ' 1:43:39
M20-29 ' 1:48:51
F30-39  1:49:00
F50-59 | 1:49:27
M40-49 ' 1:50:35
F40-49 1:50:53
F40-49 1:59:14
F20-29 2:00:56
F60-69  2:01:39
M30-39  2:01:53
F60-69  2:02:29
F40-49 2:02:50
F10-19  2:03:59
F30-39 2:15:40
M40-49 ' 2:18:07
F50-59 2:21:23
F30-39 2:21:44
M10-19  2:23:18
M40-49 ' 2:23:18
F50-59  2:29:59
F60-69  2:31:10
F50-59  2:55:09
F50-59 | 2:55:12
M40-49  3:08:05
F50-59 | 3:16:22
F50-59 3:17:00
M70-79  3:48:30
M40-49 ' 3:51:58

708.668.5488

AG
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
3rd
2nd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
1st
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th
7th
1st
6th

8/20/2023

Pace/mile
0:06:19
0:06:21
0:06:23
0:07:05
0:07:09
0:07:54
0:08:18
0:08:19
0:08:21
0:08:26
0:08:27
0:09:06
0:09:14
0:09:17
0:09:18
0:09:21
0:09:22
0:09:27
0:10:21
0:10:32
0:10:47
0:10:49
0:10:56
0:10:57
0:11:27
0:11:32
0:13:22
0:13:23
0:14:21
0:14:59
0:15:02
0:17:26
0:17:42

SammamishRunning.com
mic@beaverLakeTriathlon.com



