	Bib#	Chip#	Name	AG	Time	AG	Pace/mile
1st	282	B1E7	Tsai, Jesse	M30-39	1:22:44	1st	0:06:19
2nd	280	D307	Benzinger, Brian	M30-39	1:23:11	2nd	0:06:21
3rd	266	1007	McClelland, Colin	M20-29	1:23:37	1st	0:06:23
4th	269	D3C7	Morrison, Tye	M20-29	1:32:54	2nd	0:07:05
5th	277	D337	VanderLende, Andrea	F40-49	1:33:43	1st	0:07:09
6th	279	D317	Walters, Steve	M40-49	1:43:39	1st	0:07:54
7th	288	B177	Metter, Michael	M20-29	1:48:51	1st	0:08:18
8th	289	B167	Vassall, Vivian	F30-39	1:49:00	1st	0:08:19
9th	291	B147	Hagstrom, Lorinda	F50-59	1:49:27	1st	0:08:21
10th	284	B1C7	Dees, Robert	M40-49	1:50:35	2nd	0:08:26
11th	294	B117	Boguslavski, Irina	F40-49	1:50:53	2nd	0:08:27
12th	286	B1A7	Villasenor, Estrellita	F40-49	1:59:14	3rd	0:09:06
13th	267	D3E7	Briggs, Elena	F20-29	2:00:56	1st	0:09:14
14th	270	D3B7	moen, kathleen	F60-69	2:01:39	1st	0:09:17
15th	276	D347	Behrens, Marcus	M30-39	2:01:53	3rd	0:09:18
16th	283	B1D7	Selinger-Cox, Anne	F60-69	2:02:29	2nd	0:09:21
17th	278	D327	Kim, Grace	F40-49	2:02:50	4th	0:09:22
18th	272	D397	Busic, Hazel	F10-19	2:03:59	1st	0:09:27
19th	281	B1F7	Gauthreaux, Kathryn	F30-39	2:15:40	2nd	0:10:21
20th	268	D3D7	Morales, Crash	M40-49	2:18:07	3rd	0:10:32
21st	264	ED17	Stevens, Susan	F50-59	2:21:23	2nd	0:10:47
22nd	265	ED07	Lau, Laurena	F30-39	2:21:44	2nd	0:10:49
23rd	263	ED27	Tyagi, Ayushman	M10-19	2:23:18	1st	0:10:56
24th	262	ED37	Tyagi, Alok	M40-49	2:23:18	4th	0:10:57
25th	292	B137	Shelton, Christy	F50-59	2:29:59	3rd	0:11:27
26th	273	D377	Tapp, Gretchen	F60-69	2:31:10	3rd	0:11:32
27th	285	B1B7	Goffe, Wendy	F50-59	2:55:09	4th	0:13:22
28th	274	D367	Boyer, Veronica	F50-59	2:55:12	5th	0:13:23
29th	287	B197	Hussey, Jason	M40-49	3:08:05	5th	0:14:21
30th	275	3266	Lowry, Kandi	F50-59	3:16:22	6th	0:14:59
31st	271	D3A7	Schatza, Kristine	F50-59	3:17:00	7th	0:15:02
32nd	293	B127	Collingwood, Keith	M70-79	3:48:30	1st	0:17:26
33rd	290	B157	John, Aji	M40-49	3:51:58	6th	0:17:42